
2023 Varsity Baseball (11-10) 

Date Time Site Opponent Results 

Mon, Mar 20 4:00 PM Away Central Cambria scrimmage 

Mon, Mar 27 4:30 PM Away Windber Area L, 5-10 

Tue, Mar 28 4:30 PM Away *Homer-Center L, 4-7 

Thu, Mar 30 4:15 PM Home * River Valley L, 3-21 

Mon, Apr 03 4:30 PM Away * Cambria Heights W, 12-11 

Wed, Apr 05 4:15 PM Home * Cambria Heights W, 6-5 

Tue, Apr 11 4:15 PM Home * Northern Cambria L, 0-11 

Thu, Apr 13 4:30 PM Away * Northern Cambria L, 5-9 

Mon, Apr 17 4:15 PM Home Conemaugh Township HS L, 3-17 

Thu, Apr 20 4:15 PM Home * Marion Center L, 0-8 

Tue, Apr 25 4:00 PM Away * Penns Manor Area W, 12-4 

Thu, Apr 27 12:30 PM Away + Claysburg-Kimmel W, 3-2 
   + Selinsgrove L, 3-13 

Mon, May 1 4:00 PM Away * West Shamokin W, 13-1 

Sat, May 6 9:00 AM Home # Penn Cambria L, 1-18 
   # McKeesport W, 6-3 

Mon, May 08 4:15 PM Away Penn Cambria cancelled 

Wed May 10 4:30 PM Away * United W, 7-6 

Thu, May 11 4:15 PM Home *  Penns Manor W, 6-4 

Mon, May 15 3:30 PM Home * Purchase Line W, 16-1 
  Home * Purchase Line W, 13-2 
   District 6-A Playoffs  

Mon May 22 4;00 PM Home Bishop McCort W, 2-1 

Fri, May 26 4:00 PM Away Harmony L, 1-2 

          

  

# Portage Spring Classic Tournament: 

+ Altoona Curve Classic Tournament: 

 


